

Mex 07/25

07.04.25

Petitioner file hazira along with PR and track report.

One SR has been received after service along with report. It appears from the report that OP does not reside there.

One envelope has been returned after service with the endorsement as deceased.

Let all the same be kept with the record.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites after verifying all particulars.

To 19.07.25 for SR.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip