

Mex- 07/25
Regd- 24/25

07.02.26

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.
Warrant already been recalled.

Petitioner ***Anima Bera*** is present by filing hazira along with a petition is praying for with drawl of money amounting to Rs. **4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousands) only** which is deposited in her favour in the judicial cash.

Petitioner is permitted to withdrawal the said money amounting to Rs. 4,000/- from the Judicial Cash.

Judicial cashier is directed to do the needful.
To **07.03.26** for **payment**.

D/C

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip